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UW-EXTENSION ACADEMIC STAFF HEARINGS COMMITTEE 
 

November 1, 2015 – October 31, 2016 
 
Name Division Term 
 
Gina Ferraro Business and Entrepreneurship  11/1/13-10/31/16 
gina.ferraro@uwex.edu  Administration Officer 
Tel:  608-263-3166 432 N. Lake St, Rm. 431 
Fax: Madison, WI  53706 
 
Bernard Gallagher Continuing Ed., Outreach & E-Learning 11/1/13-10/31/16 
bernard.gallagher@uwex.edu    Instructional Designer 
Tel:   608-262-1387 5602 Research Park Blvd., Rm. 300 
Fax: Madison, WI  53719 
 
Philip Freeburg Cooperative Extension 11/1/14-10/31/17 
philip.freeburg@ces.uwex.edu Local Government Specialist 
Tel:  608-262-5103 610 Langdon Street, Rm. 229 
Fax:   Madison, WI  53703 
 
Deanna Schneider Cooperative Extension 11/1/14-10/31/17 
deanna.schneider@ces.uwex.edu Interactive Media Developer 
Tel:  608-265-7923 702 Langdon Street, Rm. 130 
Fax:  608-265-3894 Madison, WI  53706 
 
Kyli Brown Cooperative Extension 11/1/15-10/31/18 
kyli.brown@ces.uwex.edu 4-H Program Advisor-Wood County 
Tel:  (715)421-8440 400 Market Street 
(715)421-8476 Wisconsin Rapids, WI  54495 
 
Eileen Horn Continuing Ed., Outreach & E-Learning 11/1/15-10/31/18 
eileen.horn@uwex.edu  Information Process Consultant 
Tel:  608-265-1497 5602 Research Park Blvd., Rm. 300 
Fax: Madison, WI  53719 
 
Emily Johnson  Continuing Ed., Outreach & E-Learning 11/1/15-10/31/18 
emily.johnson@uwex.edu   Outreach Program Manager 
Tel:  608-265-5384 5602 Research Park Blvd., Rm. 300 
Fax: Madison, WI  53719 
 

The Hearings Committee meets on an “as needed” basis. 
 
 
Dan Hill 
Interim Secretary of the Faculty and Staff 
UW-Extension 
432 N. Lake Street, Rm 405 
Madison  WI  53706-1498 
Tel:  608-262-4387     Fax:  608-890-1195 
dan.hill@uwex.edu 

 
Judy Ballweg 
Executive Assistant 
UW-Extension 
432 N. Lake Street, Rm 401 
Madison  WI  53706-1498 
Tel:  608-890-3158     Fax:  608-890-1195 
judy.ballweg@uwex.edu 
 

 


